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First Name Last Name Company Name Email 

Kayla Miller Ethioss kayla.miller@ethiotss.org 
Sarah Huffman Ethioss sarah.huffman@ethiotss.org 
Rhonda Phillips Ethioss rhonda.phillips@ethiotss.org 
Kimerly Hinkelman Ethioss kimerly.hinkelman@ethiotss.org 

Erica Law Ethioss Erica.law@ethiotss.org 
Tauan Jeffrey Engage Gp Corp engagegpccorp@gmail.com 
Rebecca Wade-Mdivanian LiFEsports wade-mdivanian.1@osu.edu 
Tina Turner Kingdom Image Arts tturner@kiarts.live 
Karthik Srinivasan AYSO Karthiks@ayso.org 
Dawn McKendall-Hunter ISGgroup LA dhunter@isggroupla.com 
Gavin Lewis ISGgroup LA glewis@isggroupla.com 
 

 

 


